
Run - Route 26 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: 291 

  

   
r,t 

#1 - 6:39 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:20 

rrr 

  

#2 - 6:49 AM - / 26 Stockport Rd 

#3 - 6:49 AM - / 38 Stockport Rd 

#4 - 6:50 AM - / 64 Stockport Rd 

#5 - 6:51 AM - / 90 Stockport Rd 

#6 - 6:51 AM - / 116 Stockport Rd 

#7 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 138 Stockport Rd 

#8 - 6:53 AM - / 224 Stockport Rd 

#9 - 6:54 AM - W.Ghent Trailer Park / 301 W Ghent Rd 

#10 - 6:56 AM - / 341 W Ghent Rd 

#11 - 6:57 AM - / West Ghent Rd & Fitting Road 

#12 -6:57 AM - / 436 W Ghent Rd



#13 -6:59 AM - / 255 CR-25 

#14 - 6:59 AM - / 279 Cr-25 

#15 - 7:00 AM - / 285 CR-25 

#16 - 7:01 AM - / 394 Cr-25 

#17 - 7:03 AM - /175 Rossman Rd 

#18 - 7:04 AM - /131 Rossman Rd 

#19 - 7:04 AM - /124 Rossman Rd 

#20 - 7:05 AM - / US-9 & Rossman Cir 

#21 - 7:07 AM - / 1408 Route 9 

#22 -7:07 AM - / 1420 Route 9 

#23 - 7:10 AM - / 1644 Route 9 

#24 -7:11 AM - / 1684 US-9 

#25 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 1708 Route 9



#26 - 7:13 AM - / Woods Ln & New St 

#27 -7:17 AM - /63 Sunnyside Rd 

#28 - 7:18 AM - / Sunnyside Rd & Knitt Rd 

#29 - 7:19 AM - /137 Sunnyside Rd 

#30 - 7:28 AM - / High School 

#31 - 7:30 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#32 - 7:33 AM - / Primary School 

#33 - 7:37 AM - Bus Garage



9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

  

Run - Route 26 PM 23-24 

Driver: Vehicle: 291 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

EEE TES arose os aie a 

      

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:45 PM - / 26 Stockport Rd 

#5 - 2:45 PM - / 38 Stockport Rd 

#6 - 2:45 PM - / 79 Stockport Rd 

#7 - 2:46 PM - / 90 Stockport Rd 

#8 - 2:46 PM - / 116 Stockport Rd 

#9 - 2:46 PM - / 138 Stockport Rd 

#10 - 2:47 PM - / 224 Stockport Rd 

#11 - 2:48 PM - / 301 W Ghent Rd Trailer Park 

#12 - 2:48 PM - / 341 W Ghent Rd 

An Ee AA



#13 - 2:49 PM - 

#14 - 2:50 PM - 

#15 - 2:50 PM - 

#16 - 2:51 PM - 

#17 - 2:51 PM - 

#18 - 2:52 PM - 

#19 - 2:54 PM - 

#20 - 2:54 PM - 

#21 - 2:54 PM - 

#22 - 2:55 PM - 

#23 - 2:55 PM - 

#24 - 2:55 PM - 

#25 - 2:58 PM - 

/ Fitting & W Ghent Rd 

/ 436 W Ghent Rd 

/ 255 County Route 25 

1279 Cr-25 

/ 285 CR-25 

/ 394 Route 25 

/175 Rossman Rd 

/131 Rossman Rd 

1/124 Rossman Rd 

/ US-9 & Rossman Cir 

/ 1408 US-9 

! 1420 Route 9 

/ 1644 Route 9



#26 - 2:58 PM - / 1684 US-9 

#27 - 2:59 PM - / 1708 Us-9 

#28 - 3:00 PM - / Woods Ln & New St 

#29 - 3:04 PM - / 63 Sunnyside Rd 

#30 - 3:04 PM - / Sunnyside Rd & Knitt Rd 

#31 - 3:23 PM - / 137 Sunnyside Rd 

#32 - 3:33 PM - Bus Garage


